
♦ Bare engine can not be supplied

DWG No.011990005 MODEL : SU-80L FORM : SU-80L-BAD-0

SU-80L

	 No.	 PARTS CODE	 PARTS　NAME	 QTY	 MATERIAL/SIZE		  REMARKS

	 1	 0114001	 SE-80L PUMP CASING	 1	 ADC	

	 2	 0112797	 SE-80X SUCTION FLANGE	 1	 ADC	

	 3	 0112799	 SE-80X CHECK VALVE	 1	 NBR	

	 4	 743119061	 HEXAGON BOLT	 3	 M10X25	

	 5	 0118079	 20A PLUG SET	 2	 	

	 6	 0110748	 SE-80L-1 HOUSING	 1	 FC	

	 7	 0110239	 SU-80L IMPELLER	 1	 FC-20	

	 8	 0110240	 SU-80L VOLUTE CASING	 1	 FC	

	 9	 0110570	 SE-80L DELIVERY FLANGE	 1	 ADC	

	 10	 0118090	 SU-50 V-PULLY＋ BOLT ASSY	 1	 3" X B2+M8X12	

	 11	 0110584	 SE-80L-1 DELIVERY FLANGE PACKING	 1	 CR	

	 12	 0110236	 SU-80 SHAFT	 1	 S450	

	 13	 0114319	 SU-80L-ABB NAME PLATE	 1	 	

	 14	 0111068	 SU-80L MECHANICAL SEAL	 1	 	

	 15	 912506016	 BEARING	 2	 6205-2NSE	

	 16	 888427052	 C STOP RING	 1	 52SK	

	 17	 884009073	 PARALLEL KEY	 1	 7X7X36	

	 18	 0115016	 O-RING	 1	 1517-51.5 NBR	

	 19	 0113989	 O-RING	 1	 NBR	

	 20	 743119063	 HEXAGON BOLT	 4	 M10X30	

	 21	 743119078	 HEXAGON BOLT	 4	 M12X30	

	 22	 0118195	 SE-80 STRAINER SET	 1	 	

	 23	 940019090	 HOSE BAND	 3	 φ 90	

	 24	 0117028	 SE-80X COUPLING SET	 2	 ABS	

	 25	 0114375	 SE-80X COUPLING	 2	 ABS	

	 26	 0110301	 SE-80L NIPPLE	 2	 ABS	

	 27	 0114378	 SE-80X COUPLING PACKING	 2	 	


